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Barry Sanders Division

East Grand Rapids Pioneers
East Peoria Raiders
Cathedral Golden Gales
Simi Valley Pioneers
Roosevelt Rough Riders
Lamar County Trojans
Mervo Mustangs

Emmitt Smith Division

Sandusky Redskins
Pekin Dragons

Leto Falcons

Ridge Bolts

Turkeyfoot Rams

Lee's Summit Tigers
Excelsior Springs Tigers

Total Points

Sandusky Redskins
East Grand Rapids Pioneers
Pekin Dragons

Lee's Summit Tigers
East Peoria Raiders
Leto Falcons

Turkeyfoot Rams

Ridge Bolts

Cathedral Golden Gales
Mervo Mustangs

Simi Valley Pioneers
Roosevelt Rough Riders
Lamar County Trojans
Excelsior Springs Tigers

18
12
11
10
10
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3928.53
3734.22
3596.57
3501.28
3484.41
3482.37
3447.03
3349.64
3313.49
3188.30
3161.60
2841.73
2749.28
2712.09
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PCT
0.789
0.632
0.632
0.316
0.316
0.316
0.316

PCT
0.947
0.632
0.579
0.526
0.526
0.421
0.053

DIV
10-2

8-4
4-8
4-8
4-8

DIV
11-1
8-4
5-7
7-5
5-7
6-6
0-12

PF
3948.14
3835.03
3570.84
3363.99
3197.30
3000.41
3319.68

PF
4229.95
3805.36
3724.33
3639.00
3634.15
3784.49
2914.71
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PA
3402.52
3580.11
3368.64
3553.50
3579.76
3555.69
3813.84

PA
3374.27
3393.15
3597.29
3561.47
3583.84
3902.47
3700.83

PTS
3734.22
3484.41
3313.49
3161.60
2841.73
2749.28
3188.30

PTS
3928.53
3596.57
3482.37
3349.64
3447.03
3501.28
2712.09
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